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Oklahoma Cost Accounting System 

Vendors 

 

 Company Contact 

 

ADPC Ms. Joan Welch, President 

Post Office Box 591 joan@adpcnet.com  

Ponca City, Oklahoma  74602-0591  

Telephone:  (580) 762-6376 

 

Municpal Accounting System, Inc. Ms. Pam Humphrey, 

908 East 35
th

 Street President 

Shawnee, Oklahoma  74802-1325 Darrin Humphrey 

Telephone:  (405) 275-5690 

(359 Schools) dhumphrey@wengage.com 

 

Syntec Micro Systems Mr. Don Guthrie, 

500 East Wyandotte OCAS Contact Person 

McAlester, Oklahoma  74501-4605 www.syntecsystems.com 

Telephone:  (918) 423-8003 

 

Computer Information Concepts Mr. Steven Bohlender, 

2842 31
st
 Avenue sbohlender@cicesp.com           

Greeley, Colorado  80634 OCAS Contact Person 

Telephone:  (970) 330-7457  

 

Sun Gard Bi-Tech, Inc. Sharon Smith 

890 Fortress Street Sharon.Smith@sungardps.com 

Chico, California  95973 OCAS Programmer 

Telephone:  (530) 891-5281 

530-879-2813 

866-905-8989 Opt 3 Ext 22813 

AVF Consulting (K 12 Enterprise, LLC) Mr. Jeremy Fass, 

1220-C East Joppa Road Suit 514 Executive VP 

Baltimore, MD 21286 jfass@k12enterprises.com 

Telephone: (410) 296-5100 ext 1019 

 

CGI Mr. Peter M. Lane 

1511 Outlook St. Business Development Director 

Overland Park, KS 662233 

Office:  (913) 239-0671 

Cell:     (913) 217-8483 

Fax:      (913) 239-9470 

  



 

 

Tyler Technologies, Inc. Bill Lane 

Munis Vice President 

P. O. Box 678168 Western Region 

Dallas, Texas 75267-8168 

925-323-0076 

Ryan Blair 

munisstatereporting@tylertech.com  

Carrie Hughes  

Carrie.Hughes@tylertech.com 

David Eidson 

David.Eidson@tylertech.com 

Mid Del, Union, Norman 

 

Tyler Technologies, Inc. Kevin McTigue 

Infinite Visions (IVEE Territory Sales Manager 

Dallas, Texas 75267   

888-654-3293 Ext. 7428 

224-764-2915 

480-777-7164 Fax 

David Eidson 

David.Eidson@tylertech.com 

Jenks, Francis Tuttle, Durant, & Yukon 

 

 

Weidenhammer Systems Corp.  

Alio Financial Software Lynn C. Cronomiz, SRC  

935 Berkshire Boulevard      Business Analyst 

Wyomissing, PA 19610 

Phone: (610) 378-1149, ext. 8447 

Fax:  (610) 396-4820 

Email:  lcronomiz@hammer.net 

Website:  www.hammer.net 

(Edmond, Lawton, Moore, Mustang) 
 

SAP America, Inc Kent Hallman, Client Partner-Public Sector 

3999 West Chester Pike kent.hallmann@sap.com 

Newtown Square, PA 19073   

(OKC) Marsha Tidwell, CPA 

 SAP Business Analyst – Director 

 OKC Public Schools 

 405-587-0403  (Send updates through Marsha) 
 

Timpanogos Technologies Danette Hague  

801-674-9700 djhague@timptech.com 

1-866-804-4636, Ext 263 

American Fork, UT 84003 
 

Deep River Resources, Inc. Joel Schibbelhute 

6225 Moccasin Pass Ct. jschibbelhute@yahoo.com 

Colorado Springs, CO 80919 joel.deepriver@gmail.com 

(Ponca City, Altus) 1-719-592-1412 
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